
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 65 55 0.02 0

2 64 37 0

3 45 20 0

4 38 34 0.49 0

5 48 35 0

6 45 30 0

7 33 18 0

8 26 18 0

9 22 14 0

10 29 13 0

11 35 12 0

12 39 17 0

13 32 10 0

14 37 11 0

15 44 15 0

16 45 21  T 0

17 53 23 0

18 65 24 0

19 63 27 0

20 67 39 0.21 0

21 43 20 0

22 45 23 T 0

23 59 43 0.24 0

24 54 34 0

25 43 19 0

26 53 20 0

27 62 28 0.27 0

28 45 36 0.57 0

29 48 36 0.96 0

30 36 19 0

31 35 15 0

Avg. 46 25 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 2.76 0 Total 0 Total 0

1418 766 Greatest 0.96 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

73
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 45 17 0

2 54 29 0.72 0

3 64 35 0

4 50 32 0

5 54 32 0

6 58 34 0

7 46 35 0.53 0

8 49 30 T 0

9 45 19 0.32 0

10 33 22 0

11 28 15 0

12 30 10 0

13 38 9 0

14 45 14 0

15 40 25 0.54 0

16 50 27 T 0

17 30 8 0

18 26 9 0

19 35 12 0

20 49 17 0

21 54 32 T 0

22 50 26 0.11 0

23 41 27 0

24 40 25 0

25 45 19 0

26 49 32 0

27 55 33 0

28 36 19 0

29 0

Avg. 44 23 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 2.22 0 Total 0 Total 0

1239 644 Greatest 0.72 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

73



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 51 20 0

2 58 27 0

3 67 33 T 0

4 55 45 0.5 0

5 56 46 0

6 52 40 0.25 0

7 43 40 0.05 0

8 49 41 48 48 0.33 0

9 63 38 45 45 T 0

10 67 40 43 42 0

11 60 42 45 45 0.06 0

12 62 44 62 58 0.12 0

13 74 44 50 45 0

14 65 39 46 44 0

15 71 43 48 46 T 0

16 72 47 61 58 T 0

17 73 59 67 65 0.26 0

18 73 34 37 32 0.09 0

19 43 37 39 33 0

20 50 34 40 35 0

21 54 36 36 33 0

22 40 33 36 32 0.12 0

23 40 32 36 31 0

24 55 28 39 33 0

25 63 28 41 38 T 0

26 59 40 51 50 1.54 0

27 59 48 50 46 T 0

28 62 29 41 38 0

29 55 30 40 38 0

30 56 39 38 37 0.23 0

31 60 44 49 48 T 0

Avg. 58 38 45 43 ##### ##### Total 3.55 0 Total 0 Total 0

1807 1180 Greatest 1.54 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

97
3

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 57 48 56 55 0.4

2 69 52 55 49 0.57

3 64 45 52 46

4 64 42 51 47

5 56 44 49 42 0.64 7649 3276

6 53 38 47 40 53 38 7715 66 3210 0.06

7 66 37 56 50 70 39 7763 48 2956 0.26

8 67 47 47 46 66 46 0.64 7822 59 3524 0.07

9 48 30 45 41 48 38 0.12 7867 45 3632 0.01

10 60 43 47 40 69 39 0.19 7944 77 3628 0.2

11 52 37 38 33 58 37 8047 103 3486 0.14

12 47 29 42 36 55 36 T 8117 70 3346 0.14 Snow flurries

13 46 30 38 32 43 36 0.11 8149 32 3430 0.02

14 52 27 33 30 62 37 8204 55 3256 0.18

15 57 30 46 42 70 35 8228 24 3116 0.14

16 66 37 54 45 74 40 8266 38 2932 0.18

17 74 53 62 54 75 44 8343 77 2700 0.23

18 73 55 65 58 71 53 0.02 8380 37 2608 0.12

19 78 54 65 60 79 56 8416 36 2442 0.16

20 81 56 60 55 84 58 8452 36 2242 0.2

21 78 49 52 49 85 51 8501 49 2014 0.23

22 77 50 68 61 84 51 8538 37 1844 0.17

23 87 62 76 63 85 59 8591 53 1600 0.24

24 85 49 61 56 82 54 T 8643 52 1414 0.19

25 76 52 54 49 85 53 8671 28 1220 0.19

26 54 49 51 50 54 49 1.07 8726 55 2268 0.03

27 55 47 48 47 54 47 0.52 8774 48 2788

28 55 47 48 43 54 46 0.4 8811 37 3158 0.03

29 57 40 49 43 58 41 8888 77 3048 0.11

30 66 38 50 45 73 41 8934 46 2836 0.21

Avg. 64 44 52 47 68 45 Total 4.68 0 Total 1285 Total 3.51

1920 1317 Greatest 1.07 0 Adj. Total 3.51

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

97
3

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8934 2836

1 64 44 53 51 63 45 8948 14 2784 0.05

2 81 54 66 61 83 50 8989 41 2576 0.21

3 84 65 68 63 87 60 9064 75 2332 0.24

4 72 42 51 48 69 50 0.32 9101 37 2586 0.07

5 62 37 47 43 60 40 T 9159 58 2430 0.15

6 63 45 55 47 63 41 9219 60 2280 0.15

7 72 40 50 49 80 45 9251 32 2066 0.22

8 76 50 59 56 84 49 T 9290 39 1860 0.2

9 68 58 65 63 68 56 0.29 9349 59 2110 0.04

10 79 49 59 57 84 56 9374 25 1948 0.17

11 83 59 68 59 88 57 9421 47 1700 0.24

12 79 45 49 48 83 50 0.07 9466 45 1524 0.25

13 75 45 58 53 80 50 9504 38 1324 0.2

14 72 51 55 53 81 52 9533 29 1148 3296 0.18

15 72 53 54 53 79 54 9557 24 3194 0.1

16 64 36 51 46 69 45 0.08 9589 32 3126 0.15

17 68 45 56 53 79 46 9609 20 2900 0.22

18 74 35 47 43 76 41 0.17 9647 38 2922 0.15

19 63 38 45 45 66 42 9674 27 2800 0.12

20 73 45 56 55 80 47 0.15 9690 16 2784 0.17

21 65 55 60 53 65 54 0.2 9698 8 2956 0.03

22 69 48 61 56 71 49 9738 40 2788 0.17

23 79 58 59 59 83 51 0.21 9752 14 2812 0.18

24 64 55 57 56 65 56 0.15 9754 2 2930 0.03

25 61 52 52 52 61 52 0.68 9759 5 3618 0

26 55 52 53 52 56 52 T 9764 5 3538 0.08

27 56 52 54 54 57 52 0.05 9764 0 3660 0

28 64 53 64 63 59 53 0.45 9764 0 4138 0

29 83 63 73 70 77 58 0.65 9834 70 4638 0

30 84 58 67 64 90 67 9860 26 4440 0.24

31 83 54 64 61 90 64 9878 18 4259 0.19

Avg. 71 50 57 54 74 51 Total 3.47 0 Total 944 Total 4.2

2207 1536 Greatest 0.68 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
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3
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9878 4259

1 75 51 63 58 80 60 9908 30 4054 0.2

2 79 52 59 58 88 61 9932 24 3800 0.25

3 86 56 67 65 93 61 9946 14 3590 0.21

4 85 62 71 69 90 66 9962 16 3430 0.16

5 92 62 71 69 98 67 0.03 9989 27 3226 0.24

6 90 70 75 71 96 69 10022 33 2960 0.26

7 87 71 73 68 94 70 10076 54 2710 0.25

8 84 64 73 71 92 69 0.14 10095 19 2670 0.18

9 89 72 77 73 97 70 10125 30 2448 0.23

10 92 70 78 74 100 71 10159 34 2170 0.27

11 93 70 78 75 100 73 10174 15 1946 0.23

12 93 71 77 72 99 72 10199 25 1688 0.26

13 90 71 77 73 98 73 10235 36 1460 0.22

14 87 63 69 61 96 65 10261 26 1226 0.24

15 83 52 66 62 92 58 10291 30 1000 3234 0.22

16 84 62 70 66 92 60 10310 19 3008 0.23

17 85 62 73 71 84 66 0.5 10344 34 3346 0.16

18 73 60 62 61 74 61 0.11 10377 33 3358 0.1

19 70 61 65 64 72 61 T 10416 39 3342 0.01

20 74 64 72 69 76 64 10447 31 3274 0.07

21 85 69 74 73 93 69 10467 20 3076 0.2

22 90 69 73 72 95 72 1.41 10501 34 4238 0.25

23 78 66 69 68 83 70 T 10523 22 4118 0.12

24 83 64 70 69 90 70 0.1 10539 16 4058 0.16

25 81 65 71 70 85 70 0.36 10555 16 4200 0.21

26 83 69 69 68 92 71 10571 16 4100 0.1

27 81 66 72 70 94 70 10593 22 3900 0.2

28 83 65 72 70 87 69 T 10618 25 3790 0.11

29 86 68 70 70 90 70 0.41 10661 43 3986 0.22

30 84 62 64 63 92 70 0.03 10679 18 3884 0.13

Avg. 84 64 71 68 90 67 Total 3.09 0 Total 801 Total 5.69

2525 1929 Greatest 1.41 0 Adj. Total 5.89

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

73



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

679 3884

1 86 61 70 68 94 69 697 18 3626 0.26

2 86 67 74 73 91 69 716 19 3450 0.17

3 82 70 75 74 83 72 0.43 735 19 3810 0.07

4 90 66 68 68 94 70 1.14 764 29 4614 0.34

5 91 67 75 71 97 70 784 20 4386 0.23

6 88 65 71 64 93 70 809 25 4148 0.24

7 84 60 66 65 92 69 830 21 3888 0.26

8 88 64 73 70 96 69 850 20 3658 0.23

9 94 68 76 74 101 71 862 12 3426 0.23

10 94 69 76 74 99 75 876 14 3210 0.21

11 93 69 71 70 96 71 0.8 900 24 3760 0.25

12 85 53 65 58 88 62 929 29 3558 0.21

13 76 55 66 61 86 62 963 34 3314 0.24

14 88 64 75 71 91 63 1015 52 3052 0.26

15 94 73 75 71 99 70 T 1049 34 2810 0.24

16 84 65 69 66 92 67 0.05 1082 33 2708 0.16

17 84 67 70 67 94 67 1107 25 2586 0.12

18 82 58 67 65 88 65 1119 12 2342 0.24

19 86 61 69 67 95 65 1132 13 2166 0.18

20 89 69 75 69 96 67 1159 27 1926 0.24

21 90 70 75 72 97 71 0.2 1195 36 1900 0.22

22 87 67 69 68 88 69 1.16 1226 31 2924 0.14

23 74 67 71 70 77 68 T 1245 19 2880 0.04

24 85 59 66 65 95 68 1260 15 2670 0.21

25 85 56 65 64 96 65 1273 13 2428 0.25

26 83 64 70 66 98 65 T 1306 33 2262 0.16

27 89 68 76 73 95 67 1366 60 2008 0.26

28 92 68 73 72 98 72 1389 23 1774 0.23

29 89 67 74 71 96 70 1415 26 1610 0.16

30 87 60 69 66 93 65 1436 21 1378 4152 0.24

31 88 61 69 67 91 65 1450 14 3924 0.23

Avg. 87 64 71 68 93 68 Total 3.78 0 Total 771 Total 6.52

2693 1998 Greatest 1.16 0 Adj. Total 6.74

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1450 3924

1 89 67 72 71 94 70 0.41 1470 20 4100 0.23

2 86 70 74 73 90 73 0.51 1492 22 4464 -3900 0.15 Removed

3 87 70 74 72 92 74 0.03 1509 17 3774 0.16

4 81 65 68 67 82 71 1517 8 3700 0.07

5 88 61 68 66 95 69 1530 13 3486 0.22

6 88 59 66 65 96 68 1543 13 3246 0.24

7 89 63 71 68 96 67 1552 9 3054 0.19

8 88 64 71 68 93 69 1571 19 2824 0.23

9 89 68 74 72 96 69 1587 16 2616 0.21

10 92 69 75 71 99 71 1598 11 2386 0.23

11 93 71 73 72 97 72 1627 29 2152 0.23

12 91 66 72 70 95 69 1645 18 1954 0.2

13 96 71 75 71 97 69 1661 16 1742 0.21

14 88 70 74 73 93 72 0.16 1676 15 1714 0.19

15 85 69 73 72 90 72 0.06 1688 12 1664 0.11

16 88 65 70 69 96 69 T 1702 14 1516 0.15

17 85 65 70 69 93 68 1715 13 1360 0.15

18 84 67 70 69 92 68 1721 6 1206 0.16

19 75 62 68 67 78 65 0.22 1723 2 1370 0.05

20 81 60 64 63 87 64 0.18 1727 4 1422 0.13

21 83 62 68 67 90 63 0.86 1734 7 2108 0.18

22 72 61 63 61 71 62 0.3 1740 6 2390 0.01

23 80 52 59 56 84 59 1770 30 2230 0.16

24 78 54 61 60 88 59 1786 16 2036 0.2

25 84 60 67 66 87 61 1794 8 1928 0.11

26 83 62 68 66 90 66 1805 11 1800 0.12

27 90 66 72 70 95 66 1814 9 1746 0.06

28 92 70 76 75 95 70 1825 11 1500 0.24

29 95 72 77 74 100 73 1843 18 1311 0.19

30 97 69 73 72 102 72 1853 10 1124 3200 0.19

31 95 69 72 71 90 72 1863 10 3012 0.19

Avg. 87 65 70 69 92 68 Total 2.73 0 Total 413 Total 5.16

2692 2019 Greatest 0.86 0 Adj. Total 5.34

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
97

3
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1863 3012

1 95 67 70 69 94 73 1873 10 2824 0.19

2 95 68 73 72 94 72 1882 9 2652 0.17

3 93 67 70 69 91 71 0.47 1890 8 2960 0.16

4 92 68 70 69 94 70 0.06 1901 11 2894 0.13

5 90 66 70 69 97 72 1909 8 2728 0.17

6 89 67 74 71 94 72 1919 10 2588 0.14

7 89 65 69 68 91 71 1.11 1934 15 3490 0.20

8 85 55 52 59 91 65 1945 11 3282 0.21

9 81 50 63 61 86 64 1953 8 3116 0.17

10 80 49 56 54 82 58 1959 6 3000 0.11

11 85 48 55 54 85 55 1970 11 2828 0.18

12 82 54 61 60 85 55 1983 13 2694 0.13

13 82 54 61 58 87 62 1992 9 2530 0.16

14 80 59 71 70 83 61 0.28 2004 12 2700 0.05

15 75 61 64 61 73 62 0.56 2042 38 3248 0.08

16 77 53 57 56 80 61 2049 7 3154 0.09

17 82 55 60 59 86 60 2055 6 3024 0.13

18 70 59 68 67 74 62 T 2067 12 2958 0.07

19 79 45 51 49 81 51 2095 28 2786 0.17

20 71 44 48 47 80 51 2104 9 2656 0.13

21 77 46 58 54 80 52 2117 13 2542 0.11

22 62 56 60 58 64 57 2129 12 2484 0.06

23 80 58 65 63 82 62 2154 25 2384 0.10

24 85 57 60 60 87 63 2162 8 2280 0.10

25 84 57 65 62 85 64 2169 7 2154 0.13

26 70 54 58 57 71 58 2183 14 2100 0.05

27 76 55 58 58 79 58 2187 4 2012 0.09

28 82 56 62 61 84 59 2201 14 1924 0.09

29 82 60 65 65 77 62 2205 4 1884 0.04

30 87 56 58 54 83 60 0.31 2226 21 2088 0.11

Avg. 82 57 62 61 84 62 Total 2.79 0 Total 363 Total 3.72

2457 1709 Greatest 1.11 0 Adj. Total 3.98

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2226 2088

1 73 47 50 49 81 54 2238 12 1954 0.13

2 73 49 67 65 73 53 T 2264 26 1876 0.08

3 70 60 63 63 67 63 3.8 2280 16 4442

4 82 57 63 62 82 63 2295 15 4310 0.13

5 84 61 68 66 84 65 2308 13 4241 0.07

6 82 43 45 44 81 50 2355 47 3960 0.28

7 74 40 44 43 76 51 2373 18 3834 0.13

8 73 42 57 56 72 50 2387 14 3754 0.08

9 73 56 62 61 75 61 2396 9 3684 0.07

10 73 56 60 59 72 61 2401 5 3626 0.06

11 77 53 55 54 76 56 2425 24 3542 0.08

12 67 48 50 50 69 54 2448 23 3468 0.11

13 73 49 50 49 76 53 2470 22 3354 0.13

14 75 47 64 63 74 52 2515 45 3226 0.17

15 75 45 47 45 76 49 2550 35 3054 0.09

16 78 46 57 54 74 48 0.05 2598 48 3012 0.2

17 68 36 38 37 71 41 2650 52 2814 0.21

18 60 34 43 40 59 39 2690 40 2604 0.08

19 67 36 45 42 60 39 2736 46 2520 0.08

20 62 42 45 44 66 41 2760 24 2480 0.04

21 75 37 39 39 70 45 2794 34 2434 0.05

22 64 32 34 34 67 41 2815 21 2342 0.09

23 68 33 35 35 67 41 2825 10 2274 0.07

24 70 34 39 38 69 42 2839 14 2210 0.06

25 71 37 39 39 69 43 2860 21 2128 0.09

26 73 38 45 44 69 43 2896 36 2101 0.11

27 73 43 49 48 70 46 2924 28 1922 0.09

28 72 41 45 44 70 45 2946 22 1824 0.1

29 66 44 63 62 61 45 0.3 3017 71 2086 0.04

30 68 39 43 41 66 43 0.42 3055 38 2444 0.06

31 52 35 48 47 51 42 0.14 3069 14 2570 0.01

Avg. 71 44 50 49 71 49 Total 4.71 0 Total 843 Total 2.99

2211 1360 Greatest 3.8 0 Adj. Total 3.09

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3069 2570

1 65 47 54 47 61 43 0.13 3132 63 2634

2 62 37 45 42 3196 64

3 78 44 59 53

4 63 34 43 40

5 57 35 40 39 0.24

6 43 34 37 31 0.1

7 46 29 37 32

8 48 25 30 30

9 53 41 44 41 0.5

10 49 30 34 31

11 43 20 25 22

12 47 25 30 28

13 54 30 45 41

14 69 42 50 46

15 74 43 58 54

16 79 56 58 50 T

17 59 36 38 33

18 47 20 26 23

19 55 25 42 41 T

20 62 34 39 38

21 50 38 47 46

22 57 46 49 49 0.03

23 66 31 32 30

24 69 32 50 49

25 66 49 64 59 T

26 79 44 46 44 T

27 60 46 55 55 0.05

28 66 54 66 62 0.03

29 73 41 42 38 0.41

30 48 28 34 30

Avg. 60 37 44 41 61 43 Total 1.49 0 Total 127 Total 0

1787 1096 Greatest 0.5 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er
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24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 62 33 42 38 0

2 50 22 25 20 0

3 45 23 26 24 0

4 61 25 33 30 0

5 69 33 60 59 0.11 0

6 65 45 46 40 1.13 0

7 54 26 28 24 0

8 47 28 36 34 0

9 44 35 44 43 1.22 0

10 50 28 29 25 0.05 0

11 50 28 29 24 T 0 Snow flurries

12 38 24 25 20 0

13 40 25 37 34 0

14 43 37 42 40 0.37 0

15 50 31 32 30 0

16 41 30 31 28 0

17 31 23 25 21 0.35 5 0 Snow   

18 26 15 18 15 0

19 31 10 22 19 0

20 36 22 31 28 0

21 52 30 42 41 1.2 0

22 42 23 24 20 0.22 0.5 0 Snow

23 33 23 30 27 0

24 48 26 34 30 0

25 48 30 31 29 0

26 43 30 41 39 0

27 66 40 60 56 0.41 0

28 62 38 42 39 0

29 51 31 36 35 0

30 53 34 37 32 0

31 44 30 36 35 0.06 0

Avg. 48 28 35 32 ##### ##### Total 5.12 5 Total 0 Total 0

1475 878 Greatest 1.22 5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

97
3

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


